## L150000 17701

estor's Name)	
ess)	
ess)	
State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
ness Entity Nar	ne)
ment Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
ing Officer:	· · ·
	ess)  State/Zip/Phone  WAIT  mess Entity Nar  ment Number)  Certificates

Office Use Only



600276838406

09/17/15--01022--002 \*\*\*25.00

2015 SEP 17 PH 4: 47
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

SER 18 MIS

## COVER LETTER

	Registration  Division of	n Section Corporations			
CHID IEC	10343	ECH 30A, LLC			
SUBJEC	-1:	Name of I	Limited Liability Company	,	
The enclo	osed Article	s of Amendment and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.		
		espondence concerning this mat	_		
		Penina K. Wender			
			Name of Person	l	· · · · · · · ·
		Farris Bobango Branan	PLC		
	Firm/Company  999 S. Shady Grove Road, Suite 500				
		<del>.</del>	Address		
		Memphis, TN 38120			
			City/State and Zip C	ode	
		rick@spellrestaurantgrou	up.com s: (to be used for future an	nual rapart natif	Toution)
For further	er information	on concerning this matter, please		nuar report nottr	icanon
Richard .	A. Spell		901 at (	818-7654	
	Nai	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check f	or the following amount:			
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	e \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing I Certified Cop (additional copy	у	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Reg Div P.C	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 Cli lahassee, FL 32314	Regi Div i ft 2661	EET/COURII stration Section sion of Corpora on Building Executive Cen shassee, FL 323	ations nter Circle

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

10343 ECH 30A, LLC				
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Company : A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our record ility Company)	<u>is.</u> )	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L15000017701				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability	y company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	_
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)		2016 FAC	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	-		SS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•••	- 20V	•		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	_		Street of the st	_
	_		<del></del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off	_	e address on our record	s, enter the name of the	<u>e new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Christy M. Spell			
New Registered Office Address:	44 Seven Wells Ct	•		
		Enter Florida street addre	ss	
	Alys Beach	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	lorida <u>32461</u>	
		City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company	r and complete pe tered agent as pro egistered office ad	rformance of my duties, a vided for in Chapter 605,	nd I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this document	1

If Changing Registered Agent, Sign

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Richard A. Spell	10343 E. County Highway 30A	
		Seacrest Beach, FL 32413	Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Christy M. Spell	10343 E. County Highway 30A	Add
		Seacrest Beach, FL 32413	■ Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Sandra D. Spell	10343 E. County Highway 30A	■ Add
		Seacrest Beach, FL 32413	☐ Remove
			□ Change
		<del></del>	□ Remove
			ARE SP AND AND INCOME.
			Fig. D Femove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

<del> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>			·	
<del></del>				
<del>-</del>		<del>.</del> .		
<del></del>	<del></del>			
				<u> </u>
. <u></u>	· - · - · - · - · - · - · · - · · · · ·			
				<u>-</u>
Effective date, if other that (If an effective date is listed, the da Note: If the date inserted in t document's effective date on the record specifies a del	te must be specific and cannot be his block does not meet the athe Department of State's reayed effective date, but	applicable statutory filir cords.	ng requirements, this d	ling.) Pursuant to 605.02 ate will not be listed
) The 90th day after the			·	
Dated September 16	, 2015	·		
	(las 1)	B-R		2015 TALL
-	Signature of a member 4	authorized representative	e of a member	5 SEI
laha A	Robango Authorized De	procentative		P 17
John A.	Bobango, Authorized Re Typed o	r printed name of signee		70
		Page 3 of 3		

Filing Fee: \$25.00